KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION O R I G | N A L Form ACO-1

OiL & GAs CONSERVATION DivisioN September 1999

| @@ \3&%@ WELL COMPLETION FORM o

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

_C_-g-ﬂ\g Sec. 29 Twp 31 S. R. 31 D Eastm West

Operator: License # 5363 API No. 15 -_175-22052-00-00
Name: _Berexco Inc. County: _Seward

Address: __P- O. Box 2080

City/State/zip: __Wichita, KS 67208 V(@<CJ

urchaser: N/A @\
Purch P i %@5&;

Operator Contact Person: Evan Mayhew Al
(316 ) _265-3311 ﬁr\m\ﬁm\a\“

Contractor: Name:_Beredco Inc.
License: 5147

Phone:

Wellsite Geologist: Edwin Grieves

Designate Type of Completion:

v New Well Re-Entry Workover
Gil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.
Gas ENHR SIGW
v Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:
Operator:
Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Conv. to Enhr./SWD

Deepening Re-perf.
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth
Commingled Docket No.
Dual Completion Docket No.
- Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.
12 July 2006 26 July 2006 27 July 2006

Spud Date or Date Reached TD

Recompletion Date

Completion Date or
Recompletion Date

330 feet from@ N (circle one) Line of Section
1650 feet from%/ W (circle one) Line of Section

L/\\AL Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

(circleone) NE SE NwW SW

Lease Name: _Vanda Mae well #:]

Field Name:_P1@ins Northwest

Producing Formation: N/A

Elevation: Ground: 2790° Kelly Bushing: 2803

Total Depth:% Plug Back Total Depth: N/A

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 1726 Feet
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [(1Yes [v]No
If yes, show depth set Feet

If Alternate 1l completion, cement circulated from

sx cmt.

feet depth to w/.

LR IO 08-C3

Drilling Fluid Management Plan
(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloridecontent . ppm Fluidvolume____________bbls

Dewatering method used

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: -

Operator Name:

Lease Name: License No.:
Quarter Sec. Twp. S. R. [ East ] west
County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well.
Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are completg and correct to the best

KCC Office Use ONLY

Signature: y ~
Tite: ENGIE . TECHNIIAN Dpte:—
Subscribed and sworn to before me this day of

\“, Letter of Confidentiality Attached
If Denied, Yes [:I Date:

——— Wireline Log Received

Geologist Report RecenvéREGE\\IED

UIC Distribution

KCC\N




Side Two K @@
- SEP g6 2008

Berexco Inc. Lease Name:_YVanda Mae Well # _1 :ﬂ [
Seward

YA

CORP

=

(o] t '\l :
perator Name BiE

29 fyp._31

s. R.31 [(JEast [v]West
INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole
temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed. Attach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Sec. County:

Drill Stem Tests Taken Yes [ |No Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum []sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Yes [INo
Cores Taken [ Yes No Base Heebner Shale 4279 (-1477)
Electric Log Run Yes [ No Lansing 4380 (-1578)
(Submit Copy)
List All E. Logs Run: Marmaton 5009 (-2207)
. . Morrow 5490 -2688
Array Induction Shallow Focused Electric Log ( )
Compact Photo Density Compensated Neutron Log St. Louis 5824 (-3022)
Micro Resistivity Log
CASING RECORD New [ ] Used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
; Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set(In0.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
conductor 30" 20" 30 grouted 4.0 yards
surface 12 1/4" 8 5/8" 24# 1726' 65/35 POZ | 600 3% cc,1/4# flake
A-comm 150 3% cc, 2% gel
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
— Perforate Top Bottom
——_ Protect Casing
_Plug Back TD
e Plug Off Zone

Shots Per Foot

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type

Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record

Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth

TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
|:| Yes No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
E] Flowing D Pumping D Gas Lift D Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-0il Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours

Disposition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval

[]vented

[CJsold

(If vented, Sumit ACO-18.)

[Jused on Lease
[] other (sSpecify)

O Opén Hole [Jper.  [] Dually Comp. (] commingled —__REQE,\\@

P U
chW\G“‘TA



7

. LN
. Koda Services, Inc.

Conductor and Rat Hole Drilling, Landfill Gas Drilling and Well Construction Nationwide

Invoice

DATE INVOICE #

7/21/2006 4780

BILL TO

Berexco, Inc.
2601 N.W. Expressway

NN
Suite 1100 East U\<©@

Oklahoma City, OK 73112 SEP 06 %0
CONFIDENTIAL
ORDERED BY TERMS | DUE DATE | FIELD... LEASE LEGAL DESCRIPTION & CO...
Greg Net 30 | 8/20/2006 | 1244 Wanda Mae #1 Sec.34-31S-31W;Seward Co
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION AMOUNT
Drilled 30' of 30" conductor hole
Dirt removal

Drilled rat & mouse holes

Drilling services , ' [/Z/ 2,200.00
Ins & Fuel Surcharge U) M 176.00

non taxable 0.00

RECEIVED
SEP 07 2006

KCC WICHITA

Thank you for your business.

Total $2.376.00

e e -

P.O. Box 66 » Woodward, OK 73802-0066 * Phone: (580)254-5019 « Fax: (580) 254-5908
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ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 24671 -

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 Caffes
SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION 1|JQ 3,5 JOB F'INISH
oare 7724/04 75y |5 V% Vas 2 B s AN
- Z COUNTY STAT
L‘I{z/félﬁy‘/q A WELL# ] LOCATIONS p fle? e /o G E 55 2% vis|Sena, }fE;
OLD OR FEWXCircle one)

CONTRACTOR ferela, 7/

KCC

OWNER Sz

IYPEOFIOB Aot v Flos

D o ~ oAR
€Er {2t

HOLESIZE )% ” 1D [fols CEMENT CONFIDENTIAL
CASING SIZE ___DEPTH OUNT ORDERED
TUBING SIZE + ' DEPTH Woshs Lo/ 1 LT 50y
DRULPIPE Y% /£, DEptH 3225 77
TOOL DEPTH |
PRES. MAX MINIMUM comMoN__[92 s£ @ 12,20 2/%9£,0c
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX __ J20 SAs @ &,lo 732,c
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL [5 Sk e lags 297.75
PERFS. CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT ASC @
EQUIPMENT g
PUMPTRUCK CEMENTER et g
# |F/ HELPER  fgm sop-e o
BULK TRUCK e
# 37¢  DRIVER S/ e
BULK TRUCK 7 @
# DRIVER HANDLING__3/S5s A, @ [, 7. 599 5

REMARKS:

SLT Plizge | [0 54 @ 355F
Sosto @ |75/

ok @ L2

A P
37 ﬂ?f(g{f/o/r

CHARGETO: Be) e, Lwc,
STREET
STATE 7IP

CITY

. To Allied Cementing Co., Inc.

You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work -was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

SIGNATURE

" AL

MILEAGE _S# /5A /on )

SERVICE
DEPTH OF JOB 32e 5 -
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE S 54
EXTRA FOOTAGE @
MILEAGE __ 2 &7 ; @ 520 /2S5
MANIFOLD @
_ @
ceVEV @
RELE ”
gep O X A TOTAL [OOSR o
KGCW\CH\T
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
@
@
@
TOTAL
TAX
TOTAL CHARGE
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

PRINTED NAME




- ALL|EDEEMEM;LNG CO., INC. 3573

REMITTO PO.BOX 31 SEP 06 2005 SERVICE POINT:

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 G @NFH@ENTWL Mecd ' ne LDOC,

SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLEY) OU’;FM ON LOCATION |JOB STAR JOB FINISH
DAIEZ =130 |3y |3k | O G 20PM . /' 30PM %T;‘N%MATATE
A M""”’f IWELL# / rocsmon P/ cns 3 W, o F CaladScuyadd K5,
oLD OREEW (Circle one) 240 > & “Tiard
CONTRACTOR Bevelley OWNER . BeYc.){(’ o, TAC
TYPEOFJOB StV =uc e
HOLESIZE ) 2. Y TD. / 72& CEMENT _
CASING SIZE -/ DEPTH 7724 AMOUNT ORDERED (;aaz (05 35 0t
TUBING SIZE DEPTH 3% C0 + Iy o ~sce.] [ SOsy
DRILLPIPE & /% DEPTH / 72 (o A—/—é?’ e +29% -/
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX Lo <7 ©S T~ MINIMUM /0o RS COMMON_/5 0 A @ .20 [830.00
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT ¢ K7~ POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFTINCSG.  ff{f F/ GEL 3 @ _JbbS Y995
PERES. CHLORIDE __ &5~ @ Y¢e. .t /165700
DISPLACEMENT Fl=sh u A7<\ /& Z’é B¢ asc @
EQUIPMENT T AL op @1,30 _(780.00

_FPloseed 750 @ Qoo R06,.00

PUMPTRUCK CEMENTERS v/ c) /. g
# O3 HELPER (ST eve /K @
BULK TRUCK @
# 3.5 DRIVER C/rn7T~ WJ. @
BULK TRUCK o
# 34Y DRIVER G—chj', De o] HANDLING /5 @ _[90 /S¢8.SD
MILEAGE RS~ X 8/S X . O  /¢t:30.00
REMARKS: TOTAL /.3303.YS"
o e ¢ SERVICE
23S O,
Vs #Ho—-Socd DomP (SO <x A+3% DEPTH OF JOB /‘72&
AL+ 28 (re | cshoT Dawn Re/ecSe PUMPTRUCK CHARGE /610,00
Lo eSS ¥ EXTRAFOOTAGE @ ‘
f . ‘¢ MILEAGE RS @ 5.00 /RS.O0D
A~ A / 'S MANIFOLD Aeecl RenT @/6D.0D 1 O@.00
wIN- @
' —RECEVED——©
CHARGETO: dDeTe X 0 o . TAU(C - RE
STREET / <gp 01 7006 TotaL /8 3% 00
CITY STATE ZIP ;:, \C’H\TA
: <5k PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

[~Crocle Shoe  03235.00 _R3S.CD
/m AFU LnsePfT— @3325.Q0 335D

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. I~ Peas KTl @50 5O, D
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment S-CenTle/.'zxns, @.5500 [eS.00
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or = = @ /had M
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was ANY AP PLICABLE TAX

done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or > WILL BE CHARGED TOTAL MO :

contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND UPON INVOICING
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX —

TOTAL CHARGE:

e ;
e ‘5'_‘_1-.""’ =

| DISCOUNT — SEBleldesefe s’ 112 AT IN 30 DAYS
SIGNATURE ///% o V. bees = s
A A ( \ PRINTED NAME

T T m T T




00|07
BEREXCO, INC.

6 September, 2006 K@@

Kansas Corporation commission &P C € 206
Oil & Gas Conservation Division CONFIDENTIAL
Wichita State Office Building :

130 South Market, Room 2078

Wichita, KS 67202-3802

RE: Wanda Mae #1
Sec 34-T31S-R31W (330’ fsl, 1650’ fel)
Seward County, Kansas
API # 15-175-22052-00-00

Gentlemen:

Please find enclosed the original and two copies of the Well Completion Form ACO-1,
copies of the drill stem test and three open hole logs as follows:

Array Induction Shallow Focused Electric Log,

Compact Photo Density Compensated Neutron Log,

Micro Resistivity Log.

Also the Geologists Report, cementing tickets and Well Plugging Record CP-4 are
included for the above referenced well. Please hold all information CONFIDENTIAL.
Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

W@M

Richard Smith
Engineering Technician

(316) 337-8334 ,
(316) 265-2994 (fax) RECEWED
rsmith@berexco.com SEp 017 2006
Enclosures KCC W\CH\TA
cc.  Charles Spradlin

Well File

P.O. Box 20380 (316) 2l65-33l | 2020 N. Bramblewood
Wichita, KS 67208 (316) 265-2994 Fax Wichita, KS 67206

OIl. AND GAS EXPLORATION PRODUCING PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS
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BEREXCO, INC.

6 September, 2006

Kansas Corporation commission

Oil & Gas Conservation Division

Wichita State Office Building o s

130 South Market, Room 2078 KCC

Wichita, KS 67202-3802 CEP 06 2005
5

CONFIDENTIAL

RE: Wanda Mae #1
Sec 34-T31S-R31W (330’ fsl, 1650’ fel)
Seward County, Kansas
API # 15-175-22052-00-00

Gentlemen:

The Well Completion Form ACO-1, copies of the drill stem test and three open hole
logs, the Geologists Report, cementing tickets and Well Plugging Record CP-4 for the
above referenced well have been submitted and are currently being held confidential.
Please renew the CONFIDENTIAL status for the second year.

Thank you for your attention to this matter.

Sincerely,

Richard Smith
Engineering Technician
(316) 337-8334

(316) 265-2994 (fax)
rsmith@berexco.com

Enclosures

WED
cc:  Well File REC%—! M

P.0. Box 20380 (316) 2165-33l 1 2020 N. Bramblewood
Wichita, KS 67208 (316) 265-2994 Fax Wichita, KS 67206

Ol1L AND GAS EXPLORATION ‘ PRODUCING PROPERTY ACQUISITIONS



